
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

3 

66 

46A 

71 

33 

721 

22 

26 

65 

89 

7 

06 

77 

18 

100 

29 

13 

62 

58 

32 

56 

32 

Name 

Bill Glavin 

Tom Clarke 

Ryan Klutt 

Tom Briest 

Kirk Blaha 

Richard Naze 

Rob Davenport 

Kent Prather 

Simon Robinson 

John Putnam II 

Larry Klamecki 

Skott Burkland 

Kristen Poole 

Howard Roth 

Norm Murdock 

Dale Oesterle 

Deborah Briscoe 

Alex Rorke 

John Kish 

Tiffany Lorton 

William Ironside 

Kevin Ruble 

Class 

12GTU 

8AP 

12MP1 

8AP 

8AP 

8CP 

8BS 

8GT 

8BS 

8BP 

8BS 

8BP 

8CP 

12MP1 

8GT 

8CP 

8BS 

8CP 

8AP 

12MP2 

8BP 

12MP3 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

7 

4 

7 

5 

7 

4 

3 

4 

7 

6 

7 

3 

1 

7 

6 

3 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

1:46.623 

1:47.313 

1:47.560 

1:47.574 

1:50.806 

1:51.553 

1:52.314 

1:52.522 

1:52.569 

1:54.360 

1:54.419 

1:55.578 

1:56.539 

1:57.948 

1:59.135 

2:02.295 

2:02.704 

2:04.538 

2:04.828 

2:05.773 

2:06.863 

2nd Best 

1:49.716 

1:48.341 

1:48.637 

1:48.631 

1:57.235 

1:57.144 

1:55.331 

1:58.450 

1:54.170 

1:57.559 

2:09.167 

1:57.031 

2:01.940 

2:00.948 

2:04.846 

2:03.386 

2:06.497 

2:09.054 

2:09.202 

2:09.569 

Year 

1972 

1967 

1969 

1970 

1970 

1972 

1972 

1962 

1971 

1983 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1971 

1971 

1965 

1972 

1965 

1973 

1992 

1986 

1998 

Make/Model 

BMW 3.0 CSL 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 914/6 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

MG A 

BMW 2002 alpina 

Mazda RX7 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 914/6 

Datsun 240z 

Ford Capri 

Lotus Elan S2 

Alfa GTV 

Lotus Elan 

Porsche 911E 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 1 LE 

Porsche 944T 

BMW M3 Sedan 

Engine 

2999cc 

2400cc 

460cid 

2397cc 

2825cc 

2248cc 

2007cc 

1622cc 

2000cc 

1308cc 

1993cc 

1991cc 

2040cc 

2380cc 

2000cc 

1597cc 

1600cc 

2400cc 

305cid 

2500cc 

3200cc 

Color 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Yellow 

Blue/White 

Orange 

Red/Silver 

White 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue 

White/Blue/Red 

White/Blue 

Orange/Silver 

White/Yellow/Blue 

Red 

Yellow 

Red 

Yellow 

Red 

Black/Orange/Purple 

Gold 

White/Yellow 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#32 White - No transponder detected 

#32 Multi - Wrong group (should run with group 10) 

#46A - Wrong Group (should run with group 10) 

Printed: 6/15/2017 10:28:36 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  8, 12a 

Group 8 12a Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:01:07 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/15/2017 10:00 AM 


